Incident Number

2023-00002056
2022-00008978
2022-00003843
2021-00014440
2021-00000650
2020-00015376
2020-00003779
2019-00011878
2019-00008262
2019-00003732
2019-00001051
2018-00011405

S 26TH ST - FRANKLIN ST
ACCIDENTS 2017 - 2023

Call Date/Time Incident Type

2/17/2023 18:04 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
7/16/2022 2:44 ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN
4/2/2022 18:24 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

10/22/2021 7:48 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

1/17/2021 16:39 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
11/2/2020 0:49 ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN

3/19/2020 15:35 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
8/13/2019 4:51 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

6/12/2019 18:53 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

3/17/2019 18:45 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
1/22/2019 7:40 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
8/7/2018 16:50 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

Location

900 S 26TH ST BLK
S 26TH ST / FRANKLIN ST
S 26TH ST / FRANKLIN ST
S 26TH ST / FRANKLIN ST
900 S 26TH ST BLK
FRANKLIN ST /S 26TH ST
900 S 26TH ST BLK
900 S 26TH ST BLK
900 S 26TH ST BLK
FRANKLIN ST /S 26TH ST
S 26TH ST / FRANKLIN ST
800 S 26TH ST BLK

Cause

UNSAFE BACKING
INATTENTIVE DRIVING
INATTENTIVE DRIVING
INATTENTIVE DRIVING
UNSAFE BACKING
INATTENTIVE DRIVING
FYR

INATTENTIVE DRIVING
INATTENTIVE DRIVING
INATTENTIVE DRIVING
WEATHER-ROAD CONDITIONS
UNSAFE BACKING
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