S 26TH ST - FRANKLIN ST ACCIDENTS 2017 - 2023

Incident Number	Call Date/Time	Incident Type	Location	Cause
=======================================	=======================================		= =====================================	= =====================================
2023-00002056	2/17/2023 18:04	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	900 S 26TH ST BLK	UNSAFE BACKING
2022-00008978	7/16/2022 2:44	ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN	S 26TH ST / FRANKLIN ST	INATTENTIVE DRIVING
2022-00003843	4/2/2022 18:24	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	S 26TH ST / FRANKLIN ST	INATTENTIVE DRIVING
2021-00014440	10/22/2021 7:48	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	S 26TH ST / FRANKLIN ST	INATTENTIVE DRIVING
2021-00000650	1/17/2021 16:39	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	900 S 26TH ST BLK	UNSAFE BACKING
2020-00015376	11/2/2020 0:49	ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN	FRANKLIN ST / S 26TH ST	INATTENTIVE DRIVING
2020-00003779	3/19/2020 15:35	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	900 S 26TH ST BLK	FYR
2019-00011878	8/13/2019 4:51	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	900 S 26TH ST BLK	INATTENTIVE DRIVING
2019-00008262	6/12/2019 18:53	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	900 S 26TH ST BLK	INATTENTIVE DRIVING
2019-00003732	3/17/2019 18:45	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	FRANKLIN ST / S 26TH ST	INATTENTIVE DRIVING
2019-00001051	1/22/2019 7:40	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	S 26TH ST / FRANKLIN ST	WEATHER-ROAD CONDITIONS
2018-00011405	8/7/2018 16:50	ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	800 S 26TH ST BLK	UNSAFE BACKING